
PLANNING AND CONSTRUCTION STAFF
Jeff Parent- Supervisor of Planning/Construction

225-391-7303
Jeff.parent@apsb.org

JoAnn Johnson - DPC Secretary
225-391-7304

Joann.johnson@apsb.org
Kennie Ridgdell – Planning Generalist

225-391-7308
Kennie.ridgdell@apsb.org

Ryan Moran - Construction Coordinator
225-391-7306

Ryan.moran@apsb.org
Travis Parker - Construction Coordinator

225-391-7305
Travis.parker@apsb.org

Shay Jurilla – Safety and Security Coordinator
225-391-7307

Anther.jurilla@apsb.org

OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT MAIN LINES:
Planning/Construction Department

Office Phone:
225-391-7304

Maintenance Department
Office Phone:
225-391-7314

Transportation Department
Office Phone:
225-391-7344

Child Nutrition Program
Office Phone:
225-391-7334

Supply Chain
Office Phone:
225-391-7134

TRANSPORTATION STAFF
Aubrey Yates - Supervisor of Transportation
225-391-7343
Aubrey.yates@apsb.org
Jerril Bolding – Transportation Secretary
225-391-7344
Jerril.bolding@apsb.org
Jared L. Nolen - Coordinator of Transportation
225-391-7346
Jared.nolen@apsb.org
Lisa Caruso – Routing / Scheduling Analyst
225-391-7345
Lisa.caruso@apsb.org
Kevin Bumgardner – Fleet Service Foreman
225-391-7315
Kevin.bumgardner@apsb.org
April Barber - Parts Clerk
225-391-7316
April.barber@apsb.org

MAINTENANCE STAFF
Tim Amedee - Supervisor of Maintenance

225-391-7313
Timothy.amedee@apsb.org

Debbie Ricks- Maintenance Secretary
225-391-7314

Deborah.ricks@apsb.org
Kenny Parker - Maintenance Foreman

225-391-7319
Kenny.parker@apsb.org

Dwayne Andrews – Facility Foreman
225-391-7324

Dwayne.andrews@apsb.org
Jeremy Theriot - Energy Manager

225-391-7317
Jeremy.theriot@apsb.org

OPERATIONS GROUP CONTACTS

2022
CHILD NUTRITION STAFF
Leuna Johnson - Supervisor of Child Nutrition
225-391-7334
Leuna.johnson@apsb.org
Sherry Fletcher – CNP Secretary
225-391-7334
Sherry.fletcher@apsb.org
Wendy Molliere – CNP Secretary
225-391-7335
Wendy.molliere@apsb.org
Amy Lee – CNP Secretary
225-391-7336
Amy.lee@apsb.org
Leslie Dupuy – CNP Area Manager
225-391-7339
Leslie.dupuy@apsb.org
Vanessa Blair – CNP Area Manager
225-391-7337
Vanessa.blair@apsb.org
Shelly Cedotal – CNP Area Manager
225-391-7338
Shelly.cedotal@apsb.org

SUPPLY CHAIN STAFF
Amber Miller - Supervisor of Supply Chain

225-391-7133
Amber.miller@apsb.org

Tracy Bourgeois – Supply Chain Secretary
225-391-7134

Tracy.bourgeois@apsb.org
Kellie Lee – Senior Buyer

225-391-7135
Kellie.lee@apsb.org

Phillip Cedotal – Senior Buyer
225-391-7138

Phillip.cedotal@apsb.org
Andrea Amedee – Buyer

225-391-7136
Andrea.amedee@apsb.org

Ricky Darr – Material Control Coordinator
225-391-7373

Ricky.darr@apsb.org
Deanza Carter – Supply Chain Secretary

225-391-7374
Deanza.carter@apsb.org

Chad Lynch – Chief Operations Director
225-391-7064

Chad.lynch@apsb.org

Christal Fleming -
Chief Instructional/Operational Secretary
225-391-7063
Christal.fleming@apsb.org


